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DEL PONTE, ZAMBELLI

JONATHAN

MATTE GLOSSY

1110 kg
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C + S ARCHITECTS

ARROW
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DEMETRA COLLECTION



The DEMETRA collection can be offered without the levelling system for all those situations where the 

La collezione DEMETRA può essere offerta senza il sistema di livellamento per tutte quelle situazioni in 

La colección DEMETRA se puede ofrecer sin el sistema de nivelación para todas aquellas situaciones 

La collection DEMETRA peut être proposée sans système de nivellement pour toutes les situations où 

WITHOUT LEVELING SYSTEM
WITHOUT LED LIGHT
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WITH LEVELING SYSTEM
WITH LED LIGHT

DEMETRA COLLECTION
WITH LEVELING SYSTEM
WITH LED LIGHT
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DEMETRA BENCHES
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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L
W
H

DEMETRA BENCHES
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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DEMETRA PLANTERS
BELLITALIA DESIGN



*THE TABLE IS NOT PART OF THE COLLECTION



Comune di Milano - ph. Andrea Scuratti
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*THE TABLE IS NOT PART OF THE COLLECTION

DEMETRA COLLECTION
BELLITALIA DESIGN

61
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LIDÒ   COLLECTION
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LIDÒ
C + S ARCHITECTS

Ø
Ø
H

4500 mm
1420 mm
800 mm
10030 kg

LIDÒ 4500 S





LIDÒ
C + S ARCHITECTS
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SHAOLIN COLLECTION
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SHAOLIN
MASSIMO TASCA

SHAOLIN S
1000 mm
530 mm
450 mm
217 kg

2000 mm
530 mm
450 mm
435 kg

SHAOLIN L



SHAOLIN T

SHAOLIN CA

SHAOLIN CC

SHAOLIN S

SHAOLIN L
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SHAOLIN
MASSIMO TASCA

SHAOLIN CC
520 mm
530 mm
450 mm
80 kg

SHAOLIN T
530 mm
80 mm
450 mm
34 kg

1045 mm
530 mm
450 mm
163 kg

SHAOLIN CA





SHAOLIN
MASSIMO TASCA
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BELLITALIA DESIGN

LOUNGE COLLECTION
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LOUNGE COLLECTION
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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WING   COLLECTION
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WING UTC®
DEL PONTE, ZAMBELLI

MATTE GLOSSY
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WING WOOD
DEL PONTE, ZAMBELLI
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BRAIES   COLLECTION
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BRAIES COLLECTION
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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BRAIES COLLECTION
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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BRAIES COLLECTION
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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MASSIMO TASCA

DOLOMITI

2000 mm
770 mm
800 mm
450 mm
197 kg
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DOLOMITI
MASSIMO TASCA
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ONDA COLLECTION



WITHOUT LEVELING SYSTEM
WITH LED LIGHT

The ONDA collection can be offered without the levelling system for all those situations where the 

La collezione ONDA può essere offerta senza il sistema di livellamento per tutte quelle situazioni in cui 

La colección ONDA se puede ofrecer sin el sistema de nivelación para todas aquellas situaciones en 

La collection ONDA peut être proposée sans système de nivellement pour toutes les situations où le 
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LORENZO TOSOLINI

ONDA COLLECTION
WITH LEVELING SYSTEM
WITH LED LIGHT
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ONDA BENCHES
LORENZO TOSOLINI
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2000 mm
600 mm
804 mm
1178 kg

L
W
H

ONDA BENCHES
LORENZO TOSOLINI



LED LIGHT IS NOT STANDARD CONFIGURATION
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ONDA PLANTERS
LORENZO TOSOLINI
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ORGANIC COLLECTION
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CUDDLY
MATOUŠ HOLÝ

MATTE GLOSSY

MATTE GLOSSY
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MATTE GLOSSY

MATTE GLOSSY

HAPPY
MATOUŠ HOLÝ
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MATTE GLOSSY

MATTE GLOSSY

FUNNY
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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MATTE GLOSSY

MATTE GLOSSY

FAMILY
MATOUŠ HOLÝ
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MATTE GLOSSY

MATTE GLOSSY

HARMONY
MATOUŠ HOLÝ
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LABYRINTH COLLECTION
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LABYRINTH
BELLITALIA DESIGN





         BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 157

LABYRINTH
BELLITALIA DESIGN

713 mm
713 mm
750 mm
180 kg
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3 ATE F
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CLIP
ALFREDO TASCA

MATTE GLOSSY
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CLIP
ALFREDO TASCA
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CLIP
ALFREDO TASCA
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DNA
ALESSANDRO LENARDA
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DNA
ALESSANDRO LENARDA
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KUBB COLLECTION





KUBB BENCHES
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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KUBB BENCHES
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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KUBB PLANTERS
BELLITALIA DESIGN



NOT STANDARD CONFIGURATION



         BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 183

KUBB COLLECTION
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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RETTA
MASSIMO TASCA

2000 mm
300 mm
420 mm
441 kg

L
W
H

RAL
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RETTA
MASSIMO TASCA
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OLIMPO   COLLECTION
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OLIMPO
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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OLIMPO S
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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RING - RING REVERSE
COLLECTION
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RING - RING REVERSE
BELLITALIA COLLECTION





         BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTUREBENCHES PANCHINE 205205





         BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 207

RING - RING REVERSE
BELLITALIA COLLECTION
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VENEZIA - ERACLEA
COLLECTION
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ERACLEA TABLE
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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ERACLEA
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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ERACLEA
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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ERACLEA BACK
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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ERACLEA BACK
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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ERACLEA WOOD
MATTEO CESCHINI



NOT STANDARD CONFIGURATIONNOT STANDARD CONFIGURATION
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ERACLEA WOOD
MATTEO CESCHINI

NOT STANDARD CONFIGURATION
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ERACLEA WOOD
MATTEO CESCHINI
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ERACLEA GRES
MATTEO CESCHINI

PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES PORCELLANATO
GRES PORCELÁNICO
GRÈS PORCELAINÉ
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1900 mm
450 mm
450 mm
266  kg

L
W
H

VENEZIA - VENEZIA WOOD
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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VENEZIA BABY&OLD
MASSIMO TASCA
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AURORA
BELLITALIA DESIGN

MATTE GLOSSY
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AURORA
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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MATTE GLOSSY

ALBA
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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650 mm
450 mm
307 kg

Ø
H

APOLLO
BELLITALIA DESIGN
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ROGER
DEL PONTE, ZAMBELLI

L
W
H

449 mm
450 mm
847 mm
65 kg

MATTE GLOSSY
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SPRING
DEL PONTE, ZAMBELLI

L
W
H

449 mm
450 mm
450 mm
54 kg

MATTE GLOSSY



AFRODITE
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AURELIA D - C
 

BELLITALIA DESIGN



CITTÀ
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RAL

L
W
H

630 mm
664 mm
880 mm
330 kg

GEA
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MENHIR



ROMANA D - C



ROMANA D - C
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BELLITALIA® ESSENTIAL ARCHITECTURE

ICARO
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